ERGEBNIS - vorlaufig

Standweitsprung

Finalbewerb (F)
Leichtathletik | Pinkafeld | 23.-28. Juni 2022

Special
Olympics

SOMMERSPIELE
BURGENLAND 2022

AN

!§ ﬁ. ﬁa!

Startgruppe: 1
Pos. StartNr Name

Geschlecht Delegation

Weite (Q) VersuchDSQ 1 VersuchDSQ 2 Versuch DSQ 3 Weite (F)

DSQ DNS DNF Rang

3 68 Gnadlinger Birgit W DO008B 0,53 0,48 [] 0,59 [ 0,59 [ 059m O O O 1

4 127 Bajric Dzerladina W  DO036K 0,58 0,41 [ 0,42 [] 0,27 [] 042m [ 1 [ 2

2 90 Weinberger Florian M DO019B 0,46 0,42 [] 0,37 [ 0,28 [] 042m O O O 2

1 91 Jesch Karin W DO019B 0,20 0,12 [] 0,10 [ 0,13 [ 013m [ OO [ 4
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Startgruppe: 2
Pos. StartNr Name

Geschlecht Delegation Weite (Q) VersuchDSQ 1 Versuch DSQ 2 Versuch DSQ 3 Weite (F)

DSQ DNS DNF Rang

6

28

89

92

30

177

63

Davidovic Filip

Leitgeb Barbara

Kern Daniel

Bartalovics Benedek

Fuchs Sabrina

Kurcz Patrik

M

W

D004B

D019B

D019B

D004B

D103ST

D007B

1,10

1,00

0,89

1,03

1,07

0,98

0,98

0,95

0,81

0,57

0,85

0,84

]

[]

1,04

0,98

0,78

0,97

0,89

0,99

[]

1,06

0,84

0,94

0,94

0,85

1,06

]

[]

1,06 m

0,98 m

0,94 m

0,97 m

0,89 m

0,84 m

[]

]

[]

]

]

[]

1
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